Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
MAY 2023

Usage
258,570
35,119
2,271

568,557
5,800

98.00

Cost
$28,775.96
$4,035.72
$496.93

$4,695.49
$223.63
$195.49

$785.69

$39,208.91



